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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 15 - 22IV Superbowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 15 8 Angel and The Demons 15 5 838 57411 923 2659
2 22 3 Ladd Lanes 14 6 977 68411 1163 3321
3 17 6 Pin Slashers 11 9 743 51279 870 2476
4 16 7 Scared Splitless - 1st 11 9 737 50572 909 2424
5 20 1 MelN9 Resort & Tiki Bar-2nd 9 11 825 55867 926 2558
6 21 4 The Farmers 8 12 857 59387 1008 2714
7 18 5 Strauch's Strippers 7 13 930 64585 1135 3031
8 19 2 Papa Tony's Cutting Boards 5 15 777 54813 943 2743

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

Lane Assignments
15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk24  02/02   8-  7   6-  5   2-  1   4-  3
Wk25  02/09   3-  1   4-  2   8-  6   7-  5

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

1072 Ladd Lanes 2960 Ladd Lanes
930 The Farmers 2694 The Farmers
900 Strauch's Strippers 2666 Strauch's Strippers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 Vincent Parise 687 Sam Lawrence 278 Vincent Parise 687 Sam Lawrence

268 Walter Tomlin 669 Walter Tomlin 268 Walter Tomlin 669 Walter Tomlin
265 Steve Bland 639 Steve Bland 265 Steve Bland 639 Steve Bland
254 Joe Zokal 634 Joe Zokal 254 Joe Zokal 634 Joe Zokal

Women 218 Camryn Perra 533 Camryn Perra 218 Camryn Perra 533 Camryn Perra
184 Brittney Lawrence 452 Kali Zokal 184 Brittney Lawrence 452 Kali Zokal
179 Kali Zokal 441 Brittney Lawrence 179 Kali Zokal 441 Brittney Lawrence
164 Cortney Gallagher 421 Cortney Gallagher 164 Cortney Gallagher 421 Cortney Gallagher

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

1163 Ladd Lanes 3321 Ladd Lanes
1135 Strauch's Strippers 3031 Strauch's Strippers
1008 The Farmers 2743 Papa Tony's Cutting Boards

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Kyle Jordan 777 Walter Tomlin 300 Kyle Jordan 777 Walter Tomlin

300 Walter Tomlin 764 Joe Zokal 300 Walter Tomlin 764 Joe Zokal
298 Joe Zokal 744 Sam Lawrence 298 Joe Zokal 744 Sam Lawrence
296 Adan Guerrero 743 Kyle Jordan 296 Adan Guerrero 743 Kyle Jordan

Women 254 Felicity Kruger 633 Camryn Perra 254 Felicity Kruger 633 Camryn Perra
246 Brittney Lawrence 619 Felicity Kruger 246 Brittney Lawrence 619 Felicity Kruger
244 Camryn Perra 579 Brittney Lawrence 244 Camryn Perra 579 Brittney Lawrence
230 Cortney Gallagher 578 Kali Zokal 230 Cortney Gallagher 578 Kali Zokal

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

1163 Ladd Lanes 3321 Ladd Lanes
1135 Strauch's Strippers 3031 Strauch's Strippers

968 The Farmers 2714 The Farmers
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 Kyle Jordan 777 Walter Tomlin 300 Kyle Jordan 777 Walter Tomlin
298 Joe Zokal 764 Joe Zokal 298 Joe Zokal 764 Joe Zokal
289 Ryan Huebbe 743 Kyle Jordan 289 Ryan Huebbe 743 Kyle Jordan
279 Walter Tomlin 734 Sam Lawrence 279 Walter Tomlin 734 Sam Lawrence

Women 246 Brittney Lawrence 600 Camryn Perra 246 Brittney Lawrence 600 Camryn Perra
244 Camryn Perra 579 Brittney Lawrence 244 Camryn Perra 579 Brittney Lawrence
224 Felicity Kruger 575 Felicity Kruger 224 Felicity Kruger 575 Felicity Kruger
211 Ashley Rylander 525 Ashley Rylander 211 Ashley Rylander 525 Ashley Rylander
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
1163 Ladd Lanes 3321 Ladd Lanes
1135 Strauch's Strippers 3031 Strauch's Strippers
1008 The Farmers 2743 Papa Tony's Cutting Boards

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Kyle Jordan 777 Walter Tomlin 300 Kyle Jordan 777 Walter Tomlin

300 Walter Tomlin 764 Joe Zokal 300 Walter Tomlin 764 Joe Zokal
298 Joe Zokal 744 Sam Lawrence 298 Joe Zokal 744 Sam Lawrence
296 Adan Guerrero 743 Kyle Jordan 296 Adan Guerrero 743 Kyle Jordan

Women 246 Brittney Lawrence 633 Camryn Perra 246 Brittney Lawrence 633 Camryn Perra
244 Camryn Perra 619 Felicity Kruger 244 Camryn Perra 619 Felicity Kruger
230 Cortney Gallagher 579 Brittney Lawrence 230 Cortney Gallagher 579 Brittney Lawrence
224 Felicity Kruger 578 Kali Zokal 224 Felicity Kruger 578 Kali Zokal

Individual High Averages
Men 223.42 Walter Tomlin 219.17 Sam Lawrence 213.80 Joe Zokal
Women 174.90 Felicity Kruger 174.55 Camryn Perra 155.24 Brittney Lawrence

Team Rosters
1 - MelN9 Resort & Tiki Bar-2nd  Lane 20  HDCP=0  Avg=825
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Thea Mellentine 6062 40 151
Larry Scriba 10496 66 159
Ashley Rylander 9919 66 150
Craig Coss 5308 33 160
Vern Schloeder 11075 54 205

2 - Papa Tony's Cutting Boards  Lane 19  HDCP=48  Avg=777
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Brian Brown 8518 54 157
Tony DeCarlo 6126 48 127
Rick Ratajczak 10250 66 155
Matt Roth 10177 54 188
Jeff Sittler 8756 58 150
Nolan Wolf 7778 42 185

3 - Ladd Lanes  Lane 22  HDCP=0  Avg=977
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Payton Ferguson 12594 63 199
Brittney Lawrence 10246 66 155
Lloyd Koplin 7083 39 181
Walter Tomlin 13405 60 223
Sam Lawrence 15123 69 219

4 - The Farmers  Lane 21  HDCP=120  Avg=857
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Bill Greening 5491 44 124
Bill Greening Jr 12829 63 203
David Myers 8498 57 149
Glen Nelson 11231 63 178
Mike Haig 13398 66 203

5 - Strauch's Strippers  Lane 18  HDCP=0  Avg=930
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Felicity Kruger 8395 48 174
Ryan Huebbe 9397 51 184
Jessica Strauch 7960 54 147
Kyle Jordan 14673 69 212
Joe Zokal 12828 60 213
Trenton Acuncius 629 3 bk228

6 - Pin Slashers  Lane 17  HDCP=187  Avg=743
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Josh Gallagher 11738 69 170
Jeremy Lucas 8669 66 131
Joslyn Hopkins 7806 63 123
Cortney Gallagher 10073 69 145
Camryn Perra 10473 60 174

7 - Scared Splitless - 1st  Lane 16  HDCP=101  Avg=737
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kali Zokal 10219 66 154
Cathy Parise 8774 65 134
Kathy Feltz 6911 66 104
Jeff Parise 9100 63 144
Vincent Parise 8887 44 201

8 - Angel and The Demons  Lane 15  HDCP=0  Avg=838
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Brad Smith 10975 66 166
Brent Wicinksi 7574 45 168
Angelina Nushardt 6104 60 101
Connor Whitten 10888 57 191
Adan Guerrero 14661 69 212

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Tom Billups 0 0 bk149 0
Steve Bland 3739 18 207 0
Jake Castelli 0 0 bk170 0
Draven Crain 0 0 bk179 0
William Crain 0 0 bk155 0
Mike Davis 468 3 156 0
Phil Dhuse 0 0 180 0
Jason Drummond 0 0 bk158 0
Ron Edgcomb 0 0 180 0
Kevin Farster 0 0 180 0
Adam Finley 0 0 180 0

Kaleb Garber 0 0 bk187 0
Vinny Gray 0 0 180 0
Wade Hall 0 0 bk119 0
Chance Hank 0 0 bk208 0
Karl Heck 0 0 bk187 0
Cayden Hopkins 0 0 bk145 0
Chris Hopkins 0 0 bk117 0
Brian Koplin 5341 24 222 0
David Lawrence 0 0 bk182 0
Rob Leix 1420 9 157 0
Steve Leix 0 0 bk239 0
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Skip Louis 344 2 bk173 0
Dale Martyn 0 0 180 0
Jerry Meyer 0 0 180 0
Tom Newhalfin 1934 9 214 0
Augie Parola 0 0 bk201 0
Jon Pelc 0 0 bk191 0
Richie Policky 1793 12 149 0
Isaiah Rios 0 0 180 0
Jojo Rios 0 0 180 0
Marv Robers 0 0 bk168 0
Bryce Schmitz 0 0 bk218 0
Brandon Schroeder 0 0 180 0

Aaron Siebert 0 0 bk168 0
Sharon Strauch 0 0 bk100 0
Nate Stubler 0 0 bk234 0
Dylan Szymovicz 0 0 bk142 0
Tyler Tornow 0 0 bk241 0
Seth Tyndall 0 0 bk194 0
Scott Weber 0 0 bk200 0
Ed Whitney 0 0 180 0
Bryan Wilder 0 0 180 0
Sam Zimbelman 635 3 bk192 0
Dan Znaniecki 0 0 bk226 0
Tyler Zokal 0 0 bk198 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Nicole Bennett 0 0 bk99 0
Clara Ferrari 0 0 bk200 0
Kristi Leix 539 3 bk216 0

Mellentine 0 0 180 0
Sindee Stubler 0 0 bk144 0
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